
Kalaupapa National Historical Park 
Virtual Public Scoping Meeting 

December 17, 2020 

Attendee Report 
Report Generated: 12/17/2020 16:26 

Total Participants (computer and phone): 22 

Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes) # Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users Max Concurrent Views 
KALA Public Meeting 925 2922 3600 12/17/2020 13:25 128 15 0 15 37 0 
Host Details 
Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name 
Yes Emery Hartz emery.hartz@wsp.com 12/17/2020 13:25 12/17/2020 15:33 128 United States of America 
Panelist Details 
Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name 
Yes Melia Lane‐Kamahele Melia_Lane‐Kamahele@nps.gov 12/17/2020 13:42 12/17/2020 15:33 111 United States of America 
Yes David Futch david_futch@contractor.nps.gov 12/17/2020 13:30 12/17/2020 15:33 123 United States of America 
Yes Jonathan Gervis jonathan_gervais@nps.gov 12/17/2020 13:39 12/17/2020 15:33 114 United States of America 
Yes George Turnbull George_Turnbull@nps.gov 12/17/2020 13:38 12/17/2020 15:33 115 United States of America 
Yes Connie Chitwood Connie_Chitwood@nps.gov 12/17/2020 13:30 12/17/2020 15:33 123 United States of America 
Yes Emmeline Morris emmeline_morris@nps.gov 12/17/2020 13:54 12/17/2020 15:02 69 United States of America 
Yes Mary Jane Naone Mary_Jane_Naone@nps.gov 12/17/2020 13:29 12/17/2020 15:33 124 United States of America 
Yes Lori Fox lori.fox@wsp.com 12/17/2020 13:32 12/17/2020 15:33 121 United States of America 
Yes Derrick W. Rosenbach derrick.rosenbach@wsp.com 12/17/2020 13:26 12/17/2020 14:03 38 United States of America 
Yes Erika Espaniola erika_espaniola@nps.gov 12/17/2020 13:31 12/17/2020 13:32 1 United States of America 
Yes James Sutton James_Sutton@nps.gov 12/17/2020 13:54 12/17/2020 15:33 99 United States of America 
Attendee Details 
Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email Zip/Postal Code Registration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name 
Yes Admin Admin damienhcc@live.com 12/17/2020 13:57 approved 12/17/2020 13:57 12/17/2020 15:33 96 United States of America 
Yes Virginia Virginia Virginia@historichawaii.org 12/17/2020 13:59 approved 12/17/2020 13:59 12/17/2020 15:00 61 United States of America 
Yes Valerie Monson Valerie Monson vmonson@kalaupapaohana.org 12/17/2020 14:05 approved 12/17/2020 14:05 12/17/2020 14:29 24 United States of America 
Yes LKanoaNaeole LKanoaNaeole Leslie_Kanoa_Naeole@nps.gov 12/15/2020 16:06 approved 12/17/2020 13:56 12/17/2020 15:33 97 United States of America 
Yes Kelly Moore Kelly Moore kelly_moore@nps.gov 12/17/2020 14:35 approved 12/17/2020 14:35 12/17/2020 14:40 6 United States of America 
Yes David Tester David Tester david.tester@mauielectric.com 12/17/2020 13:59 approved 12/17/2020 13:59 12/17/2020 14:59 61 United States of America 
Yes Ellen Nashiwa Ellen Nashiwa ellen.nashiwa@hawaiianelectric.com 12/17/2020 13:58 approved 12/17/2020 13:58 12/17/2020 14:58 61 United States of America 
Yes Lori Buchanan Lori Buchanan molokailori@gmail.com 12/17/2020 13:59 approved 12/17/2020 13:59 12/17/2020 15:33 94 United States of America 
Yes Audrey Newman Audrey Newman audnewman@gmail.com 12/17/2020 14:03 approved 12/17/2020 14:03 12/17/2020 15:33 90 United States of America 
Yes Jennifer A. Jennifer A. jennifer_ascencio@partner.nps.gov 12/17/2020 13:36 approved 12/17/2020 13:56 12/17/2020 15:33 97 United States of America 
Yes Leilani Chow Leilani Chow leilanichow@sustainablemolokai.org 12/17/2020 14:03 approved 12/17/2020 14:03 12/17/2020 15:33 90 United States of America 
Yes Ali Andrews Ali Andrews ali@shake‐energy.com 12/17/2020 14:03 approved 12/17/2020 14:03 12/17/2020 15:22 79 United States of America 
Yes mahina mahina mahinal@hawaii.edu 12/17/2020 14:02 approved 12/17/2020 14:02 12/17/2020 15:33 91 United States of America 
Yes KMcGuire KMcGuire Kaohulani_McGuire@nps.gov 12/15/2020 16:06 approved 12/17/2020 13:56 12/17/2020 15:33 97 United States of America 
Yes Jadelyn Nakamura Jadelyn Nakamura jadelyn_moniz‐nakamura@nps.gov 12/17/2020 14:36 approved 12/17/2020 14:36 12/17/2020 14:59 23 United States of America 
Other Attended 

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name 
18082838171 12/17/2020 14:02 12/17/2020 15:33 92 United States of America 
18088957345 12/17/2020 13:56 12/17/2020 15:33 97 United States of America 
18083968390 12/17/2020 13:58 12/17/2020 15:00 63 United States of America 
18083446075 12/17/2020 14:01 12/17/2020 15:33 92 United States of America 
18085732746 12/17/2020 14:00 12/17/2020 15:31 91 United States of America 
18082838171 12/17/2020 14:00 12/17/2020 14:01 1 United States of America 
18084955184 12/17/2020 14:03 12/17/2020 15:33 90 United States of America 
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